


GLENDALE LAKES DR

ESCO
N

D
ID

O
 D

R

AL
TA

DE
N

A
D

R

BARSTOW DR

MARIQUITA LN

GORMAN LN

LEBEC D
R

TORRANCE LN

TERM
IN

O
 LN

MARVISTA LN

MONTEBELLO CT

VEN
TU

RA D
R

PALO ALTO CT

NORWALK DR

GLENDALE
LAKES SEC 2

GLENDALE LAKES
SEC 1

GLENDALE
LAKES
SEC 3

GLENDALE
LAKES SEC 5

GLENDALE
LAKES
SEC 7

GLENDALE
LAKES SEC 9

GLENDALE
LAKES
SEC 13

GLENDALE
LAKES SEC 12

GLENDALE
LAKES SEC 11

30128
30129

30130

30131
30132

30133

86813

86814

86822
86824

171720

178923

178924
178926

186511
186513

186514

186515

200570
205353

205354

205355

205356
205357

205358

205359

205360

FBC MUD NO 141
WASTEWATER

TREATMENT PLANT

FBISD
ELEMENTARY

NO 45

Sign Legend
No Parking, Stopping, Standing (Arrow Left)

No Parking, Stopping, Standing (Arrow Right)

No Parking, Stopping, Standing (Double Arrow)

School Zone (End)

School Zone - 20 mph

Speed Limit 30 mph

Stop

Plan by: Engineering GIS
Date: 09/12/2024

Plan Approved by:Chris Debaillon, PE PTOE
Date:

0 125 250 375 500
FeetGlendale Lakes

Section 9 Notes:
The purpose of this traffic control
plan is to establish traffic control for
Glendale Lakes Section 9.
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